International Traffic Report

Reporting Period:

Country

Germany
Cyprus

Italy

Austria
United Kingdom
Netherlands
Hungary
Romania
Turkey
Switzerland
Belgium
Slovakia
Sweden
Poland
France
Serbia
Georgia
Malta
Czech Republic
Spain

Israel

Remaining Countries*

Source:

FG Traffic Data Management

Fraport Greece

December 2023
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Arr - Dep Arriving
590 50,647
269 18,018
189 11,540
124 9,666
116 9,144

62 5,598
59 4,714
70 4,333
121 4,260
59 3,904
48 3,859
49 3,704
44 3,652
34 2,817
38 2,319
74 2,499
26 2,016
28 2,167
21 1,661
21 1,290
34 976
36 10

Traffic statistics are provisional and subject to change

*Remaining countries with less than 1.000 Total Passengers

MSF 8.50.4.10-11.2
Version: 01.00

Departing

47,772
18,425
10,751
9,419
8,221
4,954
5,100
4,692
4,751
3,604
3,388
3,485
3,237
3,046
2,653
2,243
2,163
1,889
1,421
1,122
915
179

Transit
159

114
276
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